St. Michael's HS/MS

100 Siringo Rd. Santa Fe, NM 87505

School Phone: 505-983-7353

Fax: 505-982-8722

Email: tmanning@stmikessf.org

President
Taylor Gantt

Day
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Date

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

21
26
30
31
05
17
19
21

23
24
26
01
03
08

15

17

19
22
24

Principal Athletic Director
Sam Govea Tom Manning
Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2019-2020
Opponent Place

Santa Fe High School

@ Pojoaque Valley High School
@ Taos Invitational

@ Taos Invitational

Monte del Sol

@ Capital High School

Taos Municipal High School
Santa Fe Prep

Tierra Encantada Charter School
Oak Grove Classical Academy
@ Bosque School

'@ Robertson High School
Sandia Prep

@ Santa Fe Prep

Bosque School

Robertson High School

@ Oak Grove Classical Academy
@ Sandia Prep

@ Socorro High School

St. Michael's HS/MS
Pojoaque Valley High School
Taos Invitational

Taos Invitational

St. Michael's HS/MS

Capital High School

St. Michael's HS/MS

St. Michael's HS/MS

St. Michael's HS/MS

St. Michael's HS/MS

Bosque School

Robertson High School

St. Michael's HS/MS

Santa Fe Prep

St. Michael's HS/MS

St. Michael's HS/MS

Oak Grove Classical Academy
Sandia Prep

Socorro High School

Time
5:30PM
6:00PM
TBA
TBA
5:30PM
5:00PM
3:00PM
11:00AM
4:00PM
5:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM

07/17/2019  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



