St. Michael's HS/MS

100 Siringo Rd. Santa Fe, NM 87505 School Phone: 505-983-7353 Fax: 505-982-8722 Email: tmanning@stmikessf.org

Athletic Director President Principal Sam Govea Tom Manning Taylor Gantt

Varsity Soccer (Boys) 2019-2020

Day	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday	Aug. 21	Santa Fe High School	St. Michael's HS/MS	5:30PM
Monday	Aug. 26	@ Pojoaque Valley High School	Pojoaque Valley High School	6:00PM
Friday	Aug. 30	@ Taos Invitational	Taos Invitational	TBA
Saturday	Aug. 31	@ Taos Invitational	Taos Invitational	TBA
Thursday	Sep. 05	Monte del Sol	St. Michael's HS/MS	5:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 17	@ Capital High School	Capital High School	5:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 19	Taos Municipal High School	St. Michael's HS/MS	3:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 21	Santa Fe Prep	St. Michael's HS/MS	11:00AM
Monday	Sep. 23	Tierra Encantada Charter School	St. Michael's HS/MS	4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 24	Oak Grove Classical Academy	St. Michael's HS/MS	5:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 26	@ Bosque School	Bosque School	3:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 01	@ Robertson High School	Robertson High School	4:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 03	Sandia Prep	St. Michael's HS/MS	3:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 08	@ Santa Fe Prep	Santa Fe Prep	4:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 15	Bosque School	St. Michael's HS/MS	3:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 17	Robertson High School	St. Michael's HS/MS	3:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 19	@ Oak Grove Classical Academy	Oak Grove Classical Academy	2:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 22	@ Sandia Prep	Sandia Prep	3:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 24	@ Socorro High School	Socorro High School	3:00PM
-				